Trusignal
Microelectronics
TS2278AQ\TS2278AQ-H
DATASHEET Oct. 2022 REVISED Mar. 2023
REV KY1.0.0A www.trusignal.com
10MHz, Rail-to-Rail I/O CMOS Operational Amplifier
FEATURES
 AEC-Q100 qualified for automotive

TS2278AQ\TS2278AQ-H
REV KY1.0.0A 2 www.trusignal.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Eco Plan Package AMP Container, Pack Qty
TS2278AQ-H TS2278AQHSOP8R RoHS SOP8 2 Reel, 2500
TS2278AQ TS2278AQSOP8R RoHS SOP8 2 Reel, 2500
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)
Parameter Min Max Unit
Supply Voltage  7 V